
Georgetown Farmers Market 
Thursdays: 2:30pm – 5:30pm 
900 N. Austin Ave., Georgetown 

Wolf Ranch Farmers Markets 
Saturdays: 9am – 1pm 
1015 W. University Ave., Georgetown 

Sun City Farmers Market 
Tuesdays: 9am – 12pm 
2 Texas Drive, Georgetown 

Hutto Co-Op Farmers Market 
Wednesdays: 5pm – 8pm 
420 US 79, Hutto 

Manor Community Farmers Market 
Wednesdays: 4pm – 7pm 
104 E Rector St., Manor 

Taylor Area Farmers Market 
Mondays & Fridays: 3pm – 6pm 
Corner of 5th & Main, Taylor 

Pflugerville Pharmers Market 
Tuesdays: 3pm – 7pm 
901 Old Austin-Hutto Rd., Pflugerville 

Texas Farmers Market at Lakeline 
Saturdays: 9am – 1pm 
11200 Lakeline Mall Drive, Cedar Park 

Cedar Park Farmers Market 
Sundays: 12pm – 3pm 
3620 E Whitestone Blvd., Cedar Park 

Austin Farmers Market 
Thursdays: 3pm – 7pm 
8300 N RM 620, Austin 

Round Rock Farmers Market 
Saturdays: 9am – 1pm 
201 University Oaks Blvd., Round Rock 

Local Area Farmers Markets 



Wolf Ranch Farmers Markets 
Saturdays: 9am – 1pm 
1015 W. University Ave., Georgetown 
wolfranchfarmersmarket.com 
  

Georgetown Farmers Market 
Thursdays: 2:30pm – 5:30pm 
900 N. Austin Ave., Georgetown 
https://www.farmergeorge.market/ 
  

Sun City Farmers Market 
Tuesdays: 9am – 12pm 
2 Texas Drive, Georgetown 
https://www.farmergeorge.market/ 
  

Round Rock Farmers Market 
Saturdays: 9am – 1pm 
201 University Oaks Blvd., Round Rock 
https://www.farmergeorge.market/ 
  

Austin Farmers Market 
Thursdays: 3pm – 7pm 
8300 N RM 620, Austin 
https://www.farmergeorge.market/ 
 

Manor Community Farmers Market 
Wednesdays: 4pm – 7pm 
Jennie Lane Park, 104 E Rector St., Manor 

Cedar Park Farmers Market 
Sundays: 12pm – 3pm 
3620 E Whitestone Blvd., Cedar Park 
https://www.farmergeorge.market/ 
  

Texas Farmers Market at Lakeline 
Saturdays: 9am – 1pm 
11200 Lakeline Mall Drive, Cedar Park 
Texasfarmersmarket.org/Lakeline 
  

Pflugerville Pharmers Market 
Tuesdays: 3pm – 7pm 
901 Old Austin-Hutto Rd., Pflugerville 
Pflugervilletx.gov 
  

Taylor Area Farmers Market 
Mondays & Fridays: 3pm – 6pm 
Corner of 5th & Main, Taylor 
Taylortx.gov/621/Farmers-Market 
  

Hutto Co-Op Farmers Market 
Wednesdays: 5pm – 8pm 
420 US 79, Hutto 
www.visithutto.com 
  

Local Area Farmer’s Markets 
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